
EAST CITY FUTSAL INDOOR SOCCER CLUB
Season 4 2025 Premier Mens League

Golden Boot Table
After 
Week

9

Rank Surname First Name Team Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Goals

1 Haj Mohammed Kaurilands Rebels 2 2 3 3 1 2 13 1.86
2 Brown Cameron Galactus FC 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 12 1.71
3 Mohammadi Rafi Omid FC 2 4 1 2 1 1 11 1.57
4 Hassanian Petram Omid FC 2 1 1 4 1 9 1.29
5 Berghaus Andre FC Daywalkers 3 2 1 1 1 8 1.14
5 Hameedi Ilham Omid FC 1 1 1 2 1 2 8 1.14
7 Silva Osmar Slavica 3 3 1 7 1.00
8 Copley Hugo Auckland City FC 1 1 1 2 5 0.71
8 Omar Walid Omid FC 1 1 2 1 5 0.71
10 Akamina Moses Kaurilands Rebels 1 3 4 0.57
10 Armstrong Seth Goalburgers 1 1 1 1 4 0.57
10 Cheung Terrance Auckland City FC 3 1 4 0.57
10 Domfeh Paris Kwaku Kaurilands Rebels 1 1 1 1 4 0.57
10 König Niclas Slavica 2 1 1 4 0.57
10 Musa Adam Kaurilands Rebels 1 1 1 1 4 0.57
10 Rajabi Omid Omid FC 1 1 2 4 0.57
10 Sarrag Abdul Rahman FC Daywalkers 2 1 1 4 0.57
10 Savage Mason Galactus FC 1 1 1 1 4 0.57
10 Shafahi Meysam Omid FC 2 1 1 4 0.57
10 Yenidogan Attila Galactus FC 2 1 1 4 0.57
10 Zhang Philip Auckland City FC 2 1 1 4 0.57
22 Coe Trystan Goalburgers 3 3 0.43
22 Endo Yume Selwyn College 1 2 3 0.43
22 Naidu Ayush Auckland City FC 3 3 0.43
22 Thompson Oliver Auckland City FC 1 2 3 0.43
26 Ahmed Uzair FC Daywalkers 1 1 2 0.29
26 Arslan Erol Galactus FC 1 1 2 0.29
26 Basir Shakib Galactus FC 1 1 2 0.29
26 Bolland Adam Auckland City FC 1 1 2 0.29
26 Chow Kousei Auckland City FC 1 1 2 0.29
26 Dow Dennis Goalburgers 2 2 0.29
26 Fraser Liam  Auckland City FC 2 2 0.29
26 Ibrahim Mohammed Kaurilands Rebels 1 1 2 0.29
26 Kumar Prashil Selwyn College 1 1 2 0.29
26 Norris Matthew Goalburgers 1 1 2 0.29
26 Proffit Liam Kaurilands Rebels 2 2 0.29
26 Rahimi Emman Omid FC 1 1 2 0.29
26 Scardoni Mirko Goalburgers 1 1 2 0.29
26 Sharp Sam FC Daywalkers 2 2 0.29
26 White Tyler Kaurilands Rebels 1 1 2 0.29
41 Blakemen-Smith James Galactus FC 1 1 0.14
41 Carpes Anndrey Slavica 1 1 0.14
41 Contreras Andres Slavica 1 1 0.14
41 Fenn Alex FC Daywalkers 1 1 0.14
41 Freire Bruzi Daniel Slavica 1 1 0.14
41 Hassani Azatulah Selwyn College 1 1 0.14
41 Idris Mohammed  Kaurilands Rebels 1 1 0.14
41 Magliola Pablo Goalburgers 1 1 0.14
41 Marins de Souza Rafael Slavica 1 1 0.14
41 Mattiesson Sven FC Daywalkers 1 1 0.14
41 McIntyre Ryan  Selwyn College 1 1 0.14
41 Mya Kyaw Slavica 1 1 0.14
41 Perez Baldoni Benjamin Selwyn College 1 1 0.14
41 Perez Baldoni Vicente Selwyn College 1 1 0.14
41 Pomare-Rakena Mahaki Kaurilands Rebels 1 1 0.14
41 Ragon Peter Auckland City FC 1 1 0.14
41 Rains Kurt Slavica 1 1 0.14
41 Travaglia Luke Selwyn College 1 1 0.14
41 Tudor Nic Selwyn College 1 1 0.14
41 Turnbull Sebastian Slavica 1 1 0.14
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